04/23/24 09:05:25

Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation
Online Auction - Ontario St.

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 6 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004

0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

0028
0029

Title

Natural 11.45 CT Amethyst Gemstone -App
$1,350

Natural 16.48 CT Kunzite Gemstone App $950
Natural Mixed Gemstone Ring-App $600

Natural Citrine,White Topaz Gemstone Ring-
App $650

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural 25 Pc Ruby Gemstone Lot

Natural Pair of Green Amethyst Gemstones
Natural 24 Pc Citrine Gemstone Lot
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural Mixed Gemstone Pendant -App $900
Natural Garnet Gemstone Ring-App $900
Natural Smoky Topaz Gemstone Ring
Natural Ruby Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural 4.31 CT Amethyst Gemstone
Natural 12 Pc Swiss Blue Topaz Gemstone Lot
Natural 24 Pc Garnet Gemstone Lot

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural Citrine Gemstone Ring

Natural Peridot Gemstone Ring

Natural Smoky Topaz Gemstone Ring
Natural Garnet Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Earrings
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Earrings

Natural 20 Pc Green Prassiolite Amethyst
Gemstone Lot

Natural 12 Pc Citrine Gemstone L ot
Natural Pair of Black Onyx Gemstones
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Lot
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0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

Title

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural Mixed Gemstone Ring-App $550
Natural Mixed Gemstone Ring-App $600
Natural Peridot, Amethyst Gemstone Ring
Natural Garnet Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural Pair Of Citrine Gemstones
Natural 10 Pc Opal Gemstone Lot
Natural 6.75 CT Citrine Gemstone
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural Natural Amethyst Gemstone Ring
Natural Citrine Gemstone Ring

Natural Peridot Gemstone Ring

Natural Smoky Topaz Gemstone Ring
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural 3.33 CT Amethyst Gemstone
Natural 10 Pc Emerald Gemstone Lot
Natural 24 Pc Citrine Gemstone Lot
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring

Natural 16.17 CT Blue Mystic Quartz
Gemstone -App $400

Natural 24.04 CT Amethyst Gemstone -App
$500

Natural Amethyst Gemstone Ring
Natural Black Onyx Gemstone Ring
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural 24 Pc Amethyst Gemstone Lot
Natural 20 Pc Aquamarine Gemstone Lot
Natural 24 Pc Emerald Gemstone Lot



Lot

0060
0061

0062

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074

0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092

0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099

Title

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring

Natural Amethyst, White Topaz Gemstone
Ring-App $950

Natural Turguoise,Blue Topaz Gemstone Ring-
App $525

Natural Amethyst Gemstone Ring

Natural Peridot Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Earrings
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Earrings
Natural 24 Pc Sapphire Gemstone Lot
Natural 24 Pc Tanzanite Gemstone L ot
Natural 10.75 CT Green Amethyst Gemstone
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural Mixed Gemstone Ring-App $650
Natural Garnet Gemstone Ring-App $650
Natural Amethyst Gemstone Ring

Natural Citrine, Amethyst,Garnet Gemstone
Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural 18 Pc Peridot Gemstone Lot

Natural 2.97 CT Amethyst Gemstone
Natural 24 Pc Sky Blue Topaz Gemstone Lot
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural Garnet Gemstone Ring

Natural Tourmaline Gemstone Ring

Natural Blue Topaz Gemstone Ring

Natural Amethyst Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural 4.33 Ct Citrine Gemstone

Natural 4.96 CT Amethyst Gemstone
Natural 24 Pc Moonstone Gemstone Lot
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural 6.47 CT Amethyst Gemstone -App $950

Natura 15.98 CT Lemon Citrine Gemstone-
App $375

Natural Amethyst Gemstone Ring
Natural Lapis Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Earrings
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Earrings
Natural 24 Pc Amethyst Gemstone Lot
Natural 20 Pc Peridot Gemstone Lot
Natural 20 Pc Emerald Gemstone Lot
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0137
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Title

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Bracel et
Natural Amethyst Gemstone Ring-App 550

Natural Rose Quartz,Garnet Gemstone Ring-
App $500

Natural Mixed Gemstone Ring

Natural Labradorite, Amethyst Gemstone Ring
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Earrings
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Earrings
Natural 2.45 CT Amethyst Gemstone
Natural 3 Pc Amethyst Gemstone Lot
Natural 6.91 CT Citrine Gemstone
Natural Amethyst Gemstone Ring

Natural Citrine Gemstone Ring

Natural Ruby Gemstone Ring

Natural Amethyst, Citrine Gemstone Ring
Natural Citrine Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural 3.33 CT Amethyst Gemstone
Natural 3.38 CT Citrine Gemstone

Natural 24 Pc Mixed Color Sapphire Gemstone
Lot

Natural Amethyst,Citrine Gemstone Ring-App
$525

Natural Amethyst Gemstone Ring-App $600
Natural Citrine Gemstone Ring

Natural Black Onyx Gemstone Ring

Natural Smoky,White Topaz Gemstone Ring
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring
Natural Pair of Amethyst Gemstones

Natural 6.58 CT Citrine Gemstone

Natural 18 Pc Mixed Color Tourmaline
Gemstone

Natural 27.70 CT Lemon Citrine Gemstone-
App $375

Natural 10.03 CT Amethyst Gemstone -App
$450

Natural Tourmaline Gemstone Ring
Natural Mixed Gemstone Ring

Natural Blue Topaz Gemstone Ring
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Pendant
Natural 20 Pc Mixed Gemstone Lot



Lot

0138
0139
0140

0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
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0153
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0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
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0165
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0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178

Title

Natural 6 Pc Carnelian Gemstone L ot
Natural 20 Pc Mixed Gemstone Lot

Natural Moonstone, Amethyst Gemstone Ring-
App $650

Natural Peridot Gemstone Ring

Natural Peridot Gemstone Ring

Natural Peridot Gemstone Ring

Natural Blue Topaz Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring

Natural 44 CT Malachite Gemstone

Natural 18 Pc Tiger Eye Gemstone Lot

Natural 20 Pc Mixed Gemstone Lot

Natural 8.37 CT Amethyst Gemstone -App $975

Natural Carnelian,Garnet Gemstone Ring-App
$500

Natural Garnet Gemstone Ring

Natural Blue Topaz Gemstone Ring

Natural Blue Topaz Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Earrings
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Earrings
Natural 6 Pc Emerald Gemstone Lot

Natural 20 Pc Tiger Eye Gemstone Lot
Natural 20 Pc Mixed Gemstone Lot

Natural Mixed Gemstone Ring-App 600
Natural Sapphire, Garnet Gemstone Ring
Natural Garnet Gemstone Ring

Natural Garnet Gemstone Ring

Natural Citrine Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Ring

Natural 32 CT Lapis Gemstone

Natural 20 Pc Mixed Gemstone Lot

Natural 27 CT Emerald Gemstone

2 Pc-Solid .925 Sterling Silver 18 inch Chains
2 Pc-Solid .925 Sterling Silver 20 Inch Chains
2 Pc-Solid .925 Sterling Silver 16 Inch Chains
Natural Citrine Gemstone Ring

Natural Citrine Gemstone Ring

Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Earrings
Natural Baltic Amber Gemstone Earrings
Natural 20 Pc Mixed Gemstone Lot

Natural 18 CT Carnelian Gemstone
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Lot
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0181
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0183
0184
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Title

Natural 24 Pc Green Onyx Gemstone Lot
Natural 20 Pc Mixed Gemstone Lot

Natural 9.00 Ct Ammolite Gemstone-App
$1,000

Natural 16.24 Ct Ammolite Gemstone-App
$1,900

Natural 9.60 Ct Ammolite Gemstone-App $750

Natural 7.22 Ct Ammolite Gemstone-App
$1,025
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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